EUROPEAN QUALIFIERS™

FIXTURE LIST

O SWITZERLAND - ISRAEL
‘ . ROMANIA 0 KOSOVO
' BELARUS ‘“' ANDORRA

"Moo | Doy | Ko | home | ey

1 25/03/2023 | Saturday 18:00 Belarus Switzerland
1 25/03/2023| Saturday 20:45 Andorra Romania
1 25/03/2023| Saturday 20:45 Israel Kosovo
2 28/03/2023| Tuesday 20:45 Kosovo Andorra
2 28/03/2023 | Tuesday 20:45 Romania Belarus
2 28/03/2023 Tuesday 20:45 Switzerland Israel
3 16/06/2023 Friday 20:45 Andorra Switzerland
3 16/06/2023 Friday 20:45 Belarus Israel
3 16/06/2023 Friday 20:45 Kosovo Romania
4 19/06/2023| Monday 20:45 Belarus Kosovo
4 19/06/2023 Monday 20:45 Israel Andorra
4 19/06/2023| Monday 20:45 Switzerland Romania
= 09/09/2023| Saturday 18:00 Andorra Belarus
5 09/09/2023| Saturday 20:45 Kosovo Switzerland
5 09/09/2023| Saturday 20:45 Romania Israel
6 12/09/2023 | Tuesday 20:45 Israel Belarus
6 12/09/2023 | Tuesday 20:45 Romania Kosovo
6 12/09/2023| Tuesday 20:45 Switzerland Andorra
7 12/10/2023| Thursday 20:45 Andorra Kosovo
7 12/10/2023| Thursday 20:45 Belarus Romania
7 12/10/2023| Thursday 20:45 Israel Switzerland
8 15/10/2023| Sunday 18:00 Switzerland Belarus
8 15/10/2023| Sunday 20:45 Kosovo Israel
8 15/10/2023 | Sunday 20:45 Romania Andorra
S 18/11/2023| Saturday 18:00 Belarus Andorra
9 18/11/2023| Saturday 20:45 Israel Romania
S 18/11/2023| Saturday 20:45 Switzerland Kosovo
10 21/11/2023| Tuesday 20:45 Andorra Israel
10 21/11/2023| Tuesday 20:45 Kosovo Belarus
10 21/11/2023| Tuesday 20:45 Romania Switzerland




